Al Rubatiya National Arabian Horse
Show (C National)

Nizwa, Oman

16 Dec 2025, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: BAHAR 90
AKMAL
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Sayyida
Dhabia Sami Hamed
Al Busaidi

2nd Name: MUTABAHI AL 89
AAYLA
Colour: bay
Owner: Khalid
Khamis Al Jahwari

3rd Name: SAKAB AS 88.88
Colour: bay
Owner: Ali Sultan Ali
Al Hashimi

4th Name: SULTAN 87.75
ALHAJRI
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI
MOHAMED AL
TAWEEL

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.A. A.S. K.O.

19.5 19 19

19 19 19
BODY 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5

A.A. AS. K.O.
18.5 19 19
18.5 19 18.5
BODY 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 15 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 19 19

A.A. AS. K.O.
19 18.5 19
18.5 185 18.5
BODY 17.5 17 17.5
LEGS 15 145 145
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5

A.A. AS. K.O.
18.5 185 18.5
18.5 18 18
BODY 17.5 17 17.5
LEGS 15 15 14.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19

BTG EERGEN HECRE EEE

K.T.

19
19

17.5

15
19.5

K.T.
19
18.5
17.5
15
19

K.T.
19
19

17.5
15
19

K.T.
18.5
18
17.5
15
19



5th Name: MATNOUKH 86.5
ALHAJRI
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI
MOHAMED AL
TAWEEL

0 Name: S.M SERAJ
Colour: grey
Owner: SARA
AHMED AL ZADJALI

0 Name: SS AL
MURTAJIZ
Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmed
Abdullwahad Al
Harrasi

Judges

A.A. = A - Mr. Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. =B - Mrs. Amira Safady, NL
K.O. := C - Mrs. Kathleen Ohlsson, SE
K.T. m D - Mr. Khoudri Taha, MA

A.A. AS. K.0. K.T.

18.5 18 18 18
18 18 18 18
BODY 17.5 17 17.5 18
LEGS 15 14 15 15
MOVE 18.5 18 18 18

A.A. AS. K.O0. K.T.
19 18.5 18.5 19
185 185 185 18.5
BODY 17.5 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 15
MOVE 185 175 185 185

A.A. AS. K.O0. K.T.
19 19 19 19
19 18.5 19 19

BODY 17.5 175 175 17.5

LEGS 15 15 15.5 15

MOVE 19.5 19 19 19

ST EIGKIGE SKSH



	Al Rubatiya National Arabian Horse Show (C National)
	Judges


