

Al Rubatiya National Arabian Horse Show (C National)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Nizwa, Oman

16 Dec 2025, Yearling

Colts

Position	Horse	Score	Detail				
1st	Name: BAHAR AKMAL Colour: bay Owner: Al Sayyida Dhabia Sami Hamed Al Busaidi	90	A.A.	A.S.	K.O.	K.T.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			2nd	Name: MUTABAHI AL AAYLA Colour: bay Owner: Khalid Khamis Al Jahwari	89	A.A.	A.S.
TYPE	18.5	19				19	19
H&N	18.5	19				18.5	18.5
BODY	17.5	17.5				17.5	17.5
LEGS	15	15.5				15	15
MOVE	18.5	19				19	19
3rd	Name: SAKAB AS Colour: bay Owner: Ali Sultan Ali Al Hashimi	88.88				A.A.	A.S.
			TYPE	19	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	14.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19
			4th	Name: SULTAN ALHAJRI Colour: grey Owner: ALI MOHAMED AL TAWHEEL	87.75	A.A.	A.S.
TYPE	18.5	18.5				18.5	18.5
H&N	18.5	18				18	18
BODY	17.5	17				17.5	17.5
LEGS	15	15				14.5	15
MOVE	19	18.5				19	19

5th	Name: MATNOUKH ALHAJRI Colour: grey Owner: ALI MOHAMED AL Taweel	86.5	A.A.	A.S.	K.O.	K.T.	
			TYPE	18.5	18	18	18
			H&N	18	18	18	18
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	14	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	18	18
0	Name: S.M SERAJ Colour: grey Owner: SARA AHMED AL ZADJALI		A.A.	A.S.	K.O.	K.T.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	18.5	17.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: SS AL MURTAJIZ Colour: grey Owner: Ahmed Abdullwahad Al Harrasi		A.A.	A.S.	K.O.	K.T.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19

Judges

A.A. 🇪🇬 Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

A.S. 🇳🇱 Amira Safady Nasr, NL

K.O. 🇸🇪 Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

K.T. 🇲🇦 Taha Khoudri, MA